

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
RESURFACING, MILLING, WIDENING & SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION  
VARIOUS

|   |              |      |   | BARNHILL CONTRACTING<br>COMPANY | JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY &<br>PAVING COMPANY, INC. |           |            |
|---|--------------|------|---|---------------------------------|--|-----------|------------|
|   |              |      |   | ROCKY MOUNT, NC                 | LILLINGTON, NC                                     |           |            |
| <b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>                            |              |      |   |                                 |  |           |            |
| 0001  | 0000100000-N | 800  | MOBILIZATION  | Lump Sum                        |  | 132500.00 | 124295.00  |
| 0002  | 0255000000-E | SP   | GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON)<br>AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW | 8,637 TON                       | 14.15  | 122213.55 | 224562.00  |
| 0003  | 1245000000-E | SP   | SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION                                 | 58.86 SMI                       | 1300.00  | 76518.00  | 94176.00   |
| 0004  | 1330000000-E | 607  | INCIDENTAL MILLING                                      | 980 SY                          | 17.11  | 16767.80  | 17640.00   |
| 0005  | 1489000000-E | 610  | ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B                                | 1,740 TON                       | 67.30  | 117102.00 | 222198.00  |
| 0006  | 1519000000-E | 610  | ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B                                 | 18,227 TON                      | 41.00  | 747307.00 | 653984.76  |
| 0007  | 1523000000-E | 610  | ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C                                 | 5,762 TON                       | 45.67  | 263150.54 | 225006.10  |
| 0008  | 1525000000-E | 610  | ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A                                | 9,381 TON                       | 42.80  | 401506.80 | 423270.72  |
| 0009  | 1575000000-E | 620  | ASP FOR PLANT MIX                                       | 2,139 TON                       | 380.00   | 812820.00 | 876990.00  |
| 0010  | 1704000000-E | SP   | PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT                                 | 5 TON                           | 1368.00  | 6840.00   | 2500.00    |
| 0011  | 2845000000-N | 858  | ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES                                | 2 EA                            | 1500.00  | 3000.00   | 1200.00    |
| 0012  | 4413000000-E | SP   | WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN                             | 3,742 SF                        | 6.65   | 24884.30  | 24884.30   |
| 0013  | 4457000000-N | SP   | TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)                               | Lump Sum                        |  | 11000.00  | 53600.00   |
| 0014  | 4685000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90                               | 188,080 LF                      | 0.52   | 97801.60  | 97801.60   |
| 0015  | 4686000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120                              | 155,210 LF                      | 0.60   | 93126.00  | 93126.00   |
| 0016  | 4695000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS                          | 970 LF                          | 3.00   | 2910.00   | 2910.00    |
| 0017  | 4700000000-E | 1205 | 12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS                                  | 912 LF                          | 3.50   | 3192.00   | 3192.00    |
| 0018  | 4705000000-E | 1205 | THERMO LINES 16" 120MILS                                | 1,170 LF                        | 4.00   | 4680.00   | 4680.00    |
| 0019  | 4710000000-E | 1205 | 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS                                 | 2,488 LF                        | 6.00   | 14928.00  | 14928.00   |
| 0020  | 4721000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120                            | 42 EA                           | 95.00  | 3990.00   | 3990.00    |
| 0021  | 4725000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS                                | 33 EA                           | 110.00   | 3630.00   | 3630.00    |
| 0022  | 4810000000-E | 1205 | PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"                                  | 464,156 LF                      | 0.09   | 41774.04  | 41774.04   |
| 0023  | 4900000000-N | 1251 | PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS                                | 1,682 EA                        | 4.25   | 7148.50   | 7148.50    |
| CONTRACT TOTAL                                  |              |      |   | TOTAL                           | 3008790.13   | TOTAL     | 3217487.02 |
| ROADWAY ITEMS                                   |              |      |   | SUB-TOTAL                       | 3008790.13   | SUB-TOTAL | 3217487.02 |
| <b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>                         |              |      |   | <b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>           |  |           |            |
| BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY                    |              |      |   | 1                               | 3008790.13   |           |            |
| JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY, INC. |              |      |   | 2                               | 3217487.02   |           |            |